
Step 8

7

Step 7

×2A

×2A
M8×20

M8×20

C ×2M8×50

F ×2

C ×2M8×50

F ×2

Please tighten the screwsto 70% first.

70

C
F

C
F

A

A

A

A
C

C
F

F

Please tighten the screwsto 70% first.

70

10

9

7

8

10



Step 10

8

Step 9

G ×1

F ×2

×1D
M8×80

G
F

DF

Note: Adjust the flatness of No. 9 and No. 10 properly, then
tighten the screws and finally attach the shielding curtain.

100

Tighten the screws here.

Please tighten the screwsto 70% first.

70

10

9



9

Step 11

Step 12

L ×4
M ×4

K ×4

×8

M6×35

M6

A
M8×20

M

K

L

×413 13

×2

A
A13

13

3 4/



10

Step 13

Step 14

L ×6
M ×6

K ×6M6×35

M6

×12A
M8×20

L

K
M

5 6/

5 6/

A
A

5 6/

3 4/



11

Step 15

Step 16

A ×4
E ×1

C ×4

M8×20

M8×50

C C

A
A

A A

E
5 L

6 R

5 L

6 R



12

Step 17

Step 18

12

14

14

11

Stick the No. 14 pillow onto the backrest.

15

15

14

14

12

11

Stick the No. 14 pillow onto the backrest.



1

5 L

6 R

2

1

10

9

8

7

3

4

15
14

14

15

11

12

13

13

13

13



PART LIST:

2

1

1PC

2

1PC

3 4

1PC
5

1PC

6

1PC

7

1PC

8

1PC
9

1PC

10

1PC

11 12

14 1513
1PC

2PCS4PCS

1PC 1PC

2PCS



3

HARDWARE LIST:

36PCS

M6×35 M6

M8

M6

M8×50M8×20

M8

A B C D

E F G H

I J K L

M N O

M8M8

M6

M8×30

Q

4PCS 12PCS 1PC

1PC 10PCS 1PC 2PCS

1PC 1PC 10PCS 10PCS

10PCS 2PCS 1PC 1PC

4PCS

P

M8×80



Step 2

4

Step 1

Q ×4

F ×4

×4C
M8×50

F
C

Q

Q Q
Q

87

7 8

12



5

Step 3

Step 4

×2N

H ×2

×4B
M8×30

B
B

N

H H

7 8

2 1



Step 6

6

Step 5

×1P
×1J
×4A

×4A

M8×20

M8×20

J

A

A
P

A

A

A
A

A
A

8

8

7

1

2


	2011第二款08
	2011第二款09
	2011第二款10
	2011第二款11
	2011第二款12
	2011第二款13
	2011第二款02
	2011第二款03
	2011第二款04
	2011第二款05
	2011第二款06
	2011第二款07

